

City of San Diego PURCHASE ORDER

PO No. 4500106542

Date: 11/09/2018 Page 1 of 2

Ship To:

POLICE-CRIME LAB 1401 BROADWAY, MS-725 San Diego CA 92101-5710

Vendor ID: 10017053

Bill To:

Telephone:760-322-9925 E-Mail: info@amrn.com

POLICE-FISCAL 1401 BROADWAY, MS715 SAN DIEGO CA 92101-5710 Billing Contact:

Gerardo Edgar Sison

Telephone:

E-Mail:GSISON@PD.SANDIEGO.GOV

Vendor: American Forensic Nurses

for ACH payment

51321 Avenida Bermudas #1625

La Quinta CA 92247

Terms:

within 30 days Due net

Delivery Terms: FOB Destination

Buyer: Katrina McDonald

Telephone: 619 236-6038

E-Mail: KMMcDonald@sandiego.gov

						0 0		
Serv#	Item ID/Description Service Description	Del.Date	Quantity/Ord UoM	Unit Price/Prc UoM Conv Factor		Extended Price		
BLOOD DRAW		06/30/2019	825 EA	56.68	EA	USD	46,761.00	
City of San Diego F	Police Dept./Crime Laboratory							
Blood draw								
(619) 531-2578 MS Analyst: Rita Castil	3 725 Ilo							
***PO number to be	e on all invoices for quick payment processing							
Invoice should be r	mailed to:							
ATTN: Accounts Pa 1401 Broadway, M	ayable S-715							
Item partially delive	ered							
DRY RUN		06/30/2019	55 EA	30.92	EA	USD	1,700.60	
Dry run Item partially delive	ered							
COURT TIME TEST	TIMONY	06/30/2019	15 HR	30.92	HR	USD	463.80	
	•							
ON CALL FEE		06/30/2019	9 MON	8759.25	MON	USD	78,833.25	
On call fee: On site	e at Police Headquarters							
s and Conditions o	f this Purchase Order are available at http	o://www.sandiego.go	ov/purchasing/vendor	SEE	LA	ST F	PAGE	
IMPORTANT!					FOR TOTAL			
e prompt payme to <i>Billing</i> Contact	nts, PO # must appear on all shipme person at <i>Bill-To</i> address listed abov	ents and invoices; ve	all invoices must be					
	BLOOD DRAW City of San Diego I Blood draw Requestor: Maybei (619) 531-2578 MS Analyst: Rita Casti (619) 525-8450 MS ***PO number to b ***To ensure prom business days fron Invoice should be r San Diego Police I ATTN: Accounts P 1401 Broadway, M San Diego, CA 92 Item partially deliver DRY RUN Dry run Item partially deliver COURT TIME TES Court time testimon Item partially deliver ON CALL FEE On call fee: On site	Serv# Service Description BLOOD DRAW City of San Diego Police Dept./Crime Laboratory Blood draw Requestor: Maybelline Ridgeway (619) 531-2578 MS 725 Analyst: Rita Castillo (619) 525-8450 MS 715 ***PO number to be on all invoices for quick payment processing ***To ensure prompt payments please mail invoices within five (5) business days from delivery of items or completed service. Invoice should be mailed to: San Diego Police Department ATTN: Accounts Payable 1401 Broadway, MS-715 San Diego, CA 92101 Item partially delivered DRY RUN Dry run Item partially delivered COURT TIME TESTIMONY Court time testimony Item partially delivered ON CALL FEE On call fee: On site at Police Headquarters s and Conditions of this Purchase Order are available at http: IMPORTANT!	Serv# Service Description BLOOD DRAW 06/30/2019 City of San Diego Police Dept./Crime Laboratory Blood draw Requestor: Maybelline Ridgeway (6/39) 531-2578 MS 725 Analyst: Rita Castillo (6/19) 525-8450 MS 715 ***PO number to be on all invoices for quick payment processing ***To ensure prompt payments please mail invoices within five (5) business days from delivery of items or completed service. Invoice should be mailed to: San Diego Police Department ATTN: Accounts Payable 1401 Broadway, MS-715 San Diego, CA 92101 Item partially delivered DRY RUN 06/30/2019 Dry run Item partially delivered COURT TIME TESTIMONY 06/30/2019 Court time testimony Item partially delivered ON CALL FEE 06/30/2019 On call fee: On site at Police Headquarters s and Conditions of this Purchase Order are available at http://www.sandiego.go.go.go.go.go.go.go.go.go.go.go.go.g	BLOOD DRAW 06/30/2019 825 EA City of San Diego Police Dept./Crime Laboratory Blood draw Requestor: Maybelline Ridgeway (619) 531-2578 MS 725 Analyst: Rita Castillo (619) 525-8450 MS 715 ****PO number to be on all invoices for quick payment processing ****To ensure prompt payments please mail invoices within five (5) business days from delivery of items or completed service. Invoice should be mailed to: San Diego Police Department ATTN: Accounts Payable 1401 Brandway, MS-715 San Diego, CA 92101 Item partially delivered DRY RUN 06/30/2019 55 EA COURT TIME TESTIMONY 06/30/2019 15 HR Court time testimony Item partially delivered ON CALL FEE 06/30/2019 9 MON On call fee: On site at Police Headquarters IMPORTANT!	BLOOD DRAW 06/30/2019 825 EA 56.68 City of San Diego Police Dept./Crime Laboratory Blood draw Requestor: Maybelline Ridgeway (619) 531-2578 MS 725 Analyst: Rita Castillo (619) 525-8450 MS 715 ****PO number to be on all invoices for quick payment processing ****To ensure prompt payments please mail invoices within five (5) business days from delivery of items or completed service. Invoice should be mailed to: San Diego Police Department ATTN: Accounts Payable 1401 Broadway, M5-715 San Diego, CA 92101 Item partially delivered DRY RUN 06/30/2019 55 EA 30.92 Dry run Item partially delivered COURT TIME TESTIMONY 06/30/2019 15 HR 30.92 Court time testimony Item partially delivered ON CALL FEE 06/30/2019 9 MON 8759.25 On call fee: On site at Police Headquarters SEE	Servi # Service Description BLOOD DRAW 06/30/2019 825 EA 56.68 EA City of San Diego Police Dept./Crime Laboratory Blood draw Requestor: Maybelline Ridgeway (619) 537-875 MS 7255 Analyst: Rita Castillo (619) 525-8450 MS 715 ****PO number to be on all invoices for quick payment processing ***To ensure prompt payments please mail invoices within five (5) business days from delivery of items or completed service. Invoice should be mailed to: San Diego Police Department ATTN: Accounts Payable 14018 Broadway, MS-715 San Diego, CA 92101 Item partially delivered DRY RUN 06/30/2019 55 EA 30.92 EA COURT TIME TESTIMONY 06/30/2019 15 HR 30.92 HR COURT TIME TESTIMONY ON CALL FEE 06/30/2019 9 MON 8759.25 MON SEE LAG FOR ** IMPORTANT!	BLOOD DRAW 06/30/2019 825 EA 56.68 EA USD City of San Diego Police Deptt/Crime Laboratory Blood draw Requestor: Mayballine Ridgeway (619) 532-578 MS 722 (619) 525-8450 MS 725 "***PO number to be on all invoices for quick payment processing ****TO ensure prompt payments please mail invoices within five (5) business days from delivery of items or completed service. Invoice should be mailed to: San Diego Police Department ATTN: Accounts Payable 1401 Broadway, MS-715 San Diego, CA 92101 Item partially delivered COURT TIME TESTIMONY 06/30/2019 55 EA 30.92 EA USD COURT TIME TESTIMONY 06/30/2019 9 MON 8759.25 MON USD On CALL FEE 06/30/2019 9 MON 8759.25 MON USD SEE LAST F FOR TOT	



City of San Diego PURCHASE ORDER

PO No. 4500106542

Date: 11/09/2018

Page 2 of 2

Line#	I Serv#	em ID/Description Service Description	Del.Date	Quantity/Ord UoM	Unit Price/Prc Uom Conv Factor	Extended Price
	Ordinance (LWO), of 2, Division 42. Contra sublessees, and cor LWO and all applications of the subsessees, and cor LWO and all applications of the subsessees, and cor LWO and all applications of the subsessees	Contractor and its subcontractors shall submit oil records online via the City's web-based Landroctor is responsible for ensuring its nit certified payroll records to the City. Diject to both living wage and prevailing wage ne submittal will be required. Submittals by a abcontractors must comply with both ordinance mpliance. San Diego Municipal Code section actor to fill out and file a living wage Living Wage Program Manager within thirty (Contract. Re Report. Contractor and its subcontractors returnenting compliance with the LWO pursuantle section 22.4225(d). Records documenting for a minimum of three (3) years after the City service contract or agreement. Living Wage Ordinance. Pursuant to San Differentiation on this exemption, Contractor must contract	rs, ith the ode section and the ess an obsite contractor if the San of the ess and of the ess and obsite contractor if the san of the ess and obsite contractor if the san of the ess and obsite contractor if the ess and obsite contractor if the ess and obside t			
***	Item partially deliver					
**** The Term	must be maintained final payment on the 1.3. Exemption from Municipal Code sect LWO. For a determ the Living Wage Ord	for a minimum of three (3) years after the City service contract or agreement. Living Wage Ordinance. Pursuant to San Di ion 22.4215, this Contract may be exempt fro nation on this exemption, Contractor must co inance Application for Exemption.	y's ego m the mplete	ov/purchasing/vendor		
IMPORTANT!					Line Item Total \$ Tax \$	127,758.65 0.00
_	e prompt payment to <i>Billing</i> Contact p					